& 4| Woulis, wyatt - 110006036 ~ b

O Trace v 26 Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
P O ETace o g @ # 05/15/2023 Mon 04:00 OFF =+ WRK - EDU 4:00
P O ETaee g B # 05/16/2023 Tue OFF =+
P O ETace o g @ # 05/17/2023 Wed OFF =+
P O ETaee g B # 05/18/2023 Thu OFF =+
P O ETace o g @ # 05/19/2023 Fri 06:00 OFF =+ WRK - EDU 6:00
P O ETaee g B # 05/20/2023 Sat 07:30 OFF =+ WRK - EDU 7:30
P O ETace o g @ # 05/21/2023 Sun OFF =+
P O ETace o g @ # 05/22/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O ETaee g B # 05/23/2023 Tue OFF =+
P O ETaee g B # 05/24/2023 Wed OFF =+
P O ETaee g B # 05/25/2023 Thu OFF =+
P O ETace @ 2 05/26/2023 Fri OFF =+
P O ETaee g B # 05/27/2023 Sat OFF =+
P O ETace o g @ # 05/28/2023 Sun OFF =+
P O ETaee g B # 05/29/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O ETace o g @ # 05/30/2023 Tue OFF =+
m Page 10f2 [+ Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail ~ Retroactive Adjustments

REG | Total
WRK-EDU | 17:30 | 17:30

Total | 17:30 | 17:30



